Mo Pk Stevne: Magnum 1 Startkontingent: 70,00

Postboks 6 Dato/tid: ~ 18.10.2020 1000 Maks poengsum: 75

8604 Mo i Rana

Telefon: 94787142 Bane: Aenget skytebane

EI.)OSt: ml.lp ed02@online.no Stevneleder: Erlend Kristiansen

Hjemmeside: http://www.mo-pk.no Dommer(e): Erlend Kristiansen, Roy blokhus Deltakere: 16
Klasse A 12345678910 Sum
1  Hans Hovde M Mo Pk 787777876 10 74
2 Roy Blokhus M Mo Pk 78776777710 73
3 Snorre Bjerknes M Mo Pk 78776785710 72
4 Eivind Nicolaysen M Mo Pk 7877678778 72
5  Steinar Myhre M Mo Pk 78775618779 71
6  Svein Morten Rodfjell M Mo Pk 7867578778 70
7  Terje Vonstad M Mo Pk 786 7 6777728 70
8  Asbjorn Nordnes M Leirfjord SSK 7877778754 67
9  Tor Serli M Sandnessjoen Pistolklubb 7677678764 65
10 Linda Higensen K Mo Pk 7877476666 64
11 Berge Flatt M Mo Pk 6 647556457 55
12 Lise Iren Vonstad K Mo Pk 57723780410 53
13 Johnny Edvardsen M Mo pk 4745438666 53
14 Egil Stien M Mo Pk 4567 448¢652 51
15 Sondre Aasheim Ul6é Mo Pk 4745544334 43
16 Brage Aasheim M Mo pk 4502234442 30


http://www.mo-pk.no/

Stevne:

Magnum 2

Dato/tid: 18.10.2020 1000

Klasse A
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Snorre Bjerknes
Svein Morten Redfjell
Roy Blokhus

Steinar Myhre

Hans Hovde

Tor Serli

Terje Vonstad

Linda Hagensen
Asbjorn Nordnes
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Maks poengsum: 75
Deltakere: 9

Mo Pk

Mo Pk

Mo Pk

Mo Pk

Mo Pk

Sandnessjoen Pistolklubb
Mo Pk

Mo Pk

Leirfjord SSK

Startkontingent: 70,00
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Sum
72
71
69
68
68
65
64
63
62



